8 I I I 6 I 5 ﬂ7 4 I J I 2 | 1

DOC.NR. | REV | DATE BY DESCRIPTION

SZFN001560 - | 27-5-2016 | CR | NEW REVISION VAULT, NOTHING CHANGED, OLD REV WAS A

SZFN001560 | A | 21-6-2018 | CR TYPE PLATE AND WARNING STICKERS ADDED, AND ITEM 8

CHANGED INTO WASHER M10 3xD
SZFN001560 B | 2-12-2021 | AvD O-RING CHANGED: 78.1215700 WAS 78.1225600

300

312

O} PCD 3180
I
g

180
_LI_j I[/
_H_J\

e CE

ST
45°

364

530
3220
@18 (8x)
et ofelololcololicle
= = S B —F TUNGSTEN CARBIDE COATING
L1 ) ot —r— Tl ON DEFLECTOR
R - Iﬁ I r—f- =
L] =
N N 7 13 ] 2 78.1215700 O-RING @215.27 x7 EC1935
) e 4 12 ] 2 1000.20027 STICKER MAGNETIC FIELD 30mm
—— | N | F= \ 1] 2 1000.20020 STICKER PACEMAKER FORBID. D=30
! | = | = | i \Q 10 | 2 1000.20019 STICKER ARTICLES FORBID D30
IBN o TI i . I 'IT i 8 | 6 | 709200004 WASHER 3xD M10x30 - A2 M10x30
||| l | | |I | | i | | i | i - HE 716 50.1210030 BOLT, HEX M10x30 - A2 M10x30
- e ¥ 2 A | L LT 6 | 3 E0086453 TYPE PLATE FILTER SFN
3 EEE I 3 i i o S IR OO AN 5 | 1 E0097380 NAME PLATE GOUDSMIT SFN125
| « 1T 4 | 2 M66613 BP000 BEARINGS [SET] AXLE D20
] a0 3 | 2 M54868 HINGE DN150 304L
- —— . LU L T A fhy fiod AL 2 | 2 M79907 FILTER TOP DN150 HINGE BP
A\ B =3 | |-—————*L*::| | 74 1 | 1 | SEF010000t FILTER HOUSE DN100 316L
\ bt - S 7 ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Dimensions
// B | N \\ RAW | 1
/ = | | @ | | = \ MAT. Quantit Material I\iumbgr Material Description Length (mm)| Width (mm)
e L | __4 | | I,___ | L - @—E Sheet: A2 Extra info: General tolerance: 1SO 2768 mK
II II'I'IHI.E §.||F1” I — T T || BE BE | | P '|I | Il | I|' o —I:—-. r_ Drawn: Weight (kg): Drawn according:
b o b ! L | I I IS IR N A | —u | . :
= = N }LJ_‘_I____I__L¢ | N T _‘_%*— — CR 74 StaItuSS:O268, ISO1101; 1ISO2553
7-3-2012 - Standard
EN1092-1 DN100 (¢II4,3) Spareli_)a;t:3 Sgurce: GouDSAGIQMﬂIT Customer reference number:
I I ¢18 (8X) WEGDE (2X) Quick s:afjr ® Al rights reserved. Reprodumornof permitted wirhoufcs Document number: Doc.Rev:
" FSN100 written permission of GOUDSMIT Magnetic Systems BV SZFN001560 B
¢220 Description: Part number: Rev:
SFN-100-IF-020-N-F1m-S-B-B-B SZFN001560 B
[ 6 [ 5 [ 3 [ 2 [ 1




